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Cut Line
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SIZE
60x128 mm

Paper
couché 300 grs.

COLLARÍN GATO NEGRO + SAL
(Ingles)

NUTRITION FACTS
Serving Size:
Serving Per Container:

Calories (Kcal):
Protein (g):
Total Fat (g):
Total Carbohydrate (g):
Sodium (mg):
Potassium (mg):
Iodo (mg)

1 Portion 100 gr
9
0

0,09

2,1 0,02
39 0,39
27 0,27

0
0
0

keep in a cool, dry 
and whith no direct 
light place 

Salt 
Carménere Wine 

INGREDIENTS:

Best before 4 years from its 
elaboration date

Regarding to Daily Recommended Dosis

1g
5

Find the recipe to use your wine salt in:
http://gatonegro.cl/recipes/
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 FACTS
Serving Size: 1g
Serving Per Container: 5

Calories (Kcal):
Protein (g):
Total Fat (g):
Total Carbohydrate (g):
Sodium

 (m
g):

Potassium
 (m

g):
Iodo (m

g)

1 Portion 
100 gr
90

0,09

2,1
0,02

39
0,39

27
0,27

0
00

keep in a cool, dry 
and w

hith no direct 
light place 

Salt 
Carm

énere W
ine 

INGREDIENTS:

Best before 4 years from
 its 

elaboration date
Regarding to Daily Recom

m
ended Dosis

SACHET GATO NEGRO + SAL

TAMAÑO
120x55 mm

PET/PE
60 MICRONES

VENTANITA DE LUZ
Troquel
Doblado
Ventanita de luz


